
1ο ΓΥΜΝΑΣΙΟ ΥΜΗΤΤΟΥ

Δημιουργία Προγράμματος:29/5/2020 aSc Timetables

Α1 Α4

Γ1Α2 Γ1Γ5Α2 Γ2Γ3Γ4 Α3 Γ2 Γ3 Γ4 Γ5Α3

Γ2 Γ4 Γ4 Α1Α3 Γ3 Γ2Γ4 Γ2Γ3Α3 Γ2Γ4Α1

Γ2 Γ4Γ5 Β3 Β4Γ1Γ3 Β4Γ2Γ5 Β2 Β3Β1 Γ3 Β2 Β1Γ1Γ4

Α1Α2 Α3Α6 Α1Α3Α4 Α5 Α2Α4 Α5Α6

Α1 Α4 Α6Γ4 Α4Α5 Γ4Γ1 Α1Α6 Γ1 Γ1 Γ1 Γ4Γ4 Α5 Γ4Γ4

Α5Α6Β2Γ5 Α5Γ1 Β1 Α5 Α6Α5 Α6 Β1 Α6Γ1Γ5 Α6Α5 Β2

Γ1 Γ1 Β1Β3 Β1 Γ5Β3Β3 Γ5 Β1 Β1Β3

Γ3Γ3Γ5Β1 Γ2 Γ3Β2 Γ5Γ5 Α5 Γ2Γ3 Β1 Β2 Γ5 Γ5Γ5 Α5

Γ3 Γ3Β4 Γ2 Γ3Γ2 Β3 Γ1Β3 Β4 Γ1Β3 Β4Β3 Γ2 Γ2Γ3Β4

Β1Β4 Α3 Α4Α4 Β1Α4 Α3 Β3Β4 Α3Α3 Α4 Α1Β3 Α3 Α1Α4

Α1Α5Β2 Α6 Α1Α1Α4 Α1 Α2 Α1Α4 Α2 Α5Β2 Α2 Α2 Α2Α6

Α3 Β2Β4 Β2 Α2Α3 Α4Α2 Β2Β4Α6 Α4Β4Β4 Α6 Α2Β2 Α2

Α1Β3 Α2Α4 Β2Β4 Β1 Α1 Β3Β4 Β1 Α1Β2 Β4Α4 Α1 Β2Β3Β1Α2

Γ1 Α5 Α3 Γ1 Γ3Γ4 Γ5 Γ2Γ4 Γ5 Γ1 Γ2 Γ3 Γ4Γ5 Γ1Γ2Γ3 Α5Α3

Α4Β3 Β4Α3 Β1 Β2 Β3 Β1Β2 Α5 Α1 Α2Β4Β1 Β2Β3 Α6Β4

Β1 Β4 Γ4 Β4Γ3 Γ5 Β2Β3Γ1 Γ2 Β3 Γ1Γ4 Γ5 Β1 Β2 Γ2 Γ3

Γ4 Γ1 Β2 Α1 Γ2 Α6 Α5 Α3 Β1

Γ1/Γ2Γ5Β1 Γ3/Γ4 Β1Α1 Α2 Γ3/Γ4Α2Α5/Α6 Γ5 Α3/Α4 Α5/Α6 Γ1/Γ2 Α1Α3/Α4

Γ1/Γ2 Β4 Α5 Γ3/Γ4Β2 Β3 Β4 Α6 Γ3/Γ4Β2Β3Α5/Α6 Α3/Α4 Α5/Α6 Γ1/Γ2 Α3/Α4

Α4Α5Α6 Β3 Α3Α4 Α5 Β4 Α3 Β3Γ3Γ5 Α2 Α6Β4 Γ5 Α2Γ3

Γ1 Γ4 Γ2 Α1 Β1 Β2Γ2 Β2 Γ1 Α1Β1 Γ4

Β2Β3 Γ2 Α4 Γ4Α5Α6 Α2Α3 Γ5 Α1Β1 Β4 Γ1Γ3

Α4 Α2Α6 Α1 Α3 Α4Α2 Α5Α1 Α3 Α5Α6

Γ3Γ4 Γ2 Γ3Γ5 Γ2 Β4 Γ1 Β2Β4Β1 Γ1 Γ4Β3Β1 Γ5Β3 Β2

Α5 Α6 Α6 Α1 Α2Α4 Α5Α1 Α2 Α3 Α4 Α5Α6Α3

Γ3Γ4 Γ2 Γ3Γ5 Γ2 Β4 Γ1Β1 Β2Β4 Γ4Γ1 Β1 Β3 Γ5 Β2Β3

Α2Β1Γ3 Β2Β4Γ5 Α5Β3Γ1 Α1Γ2Γ4 Α3Α4Α6

Α1Α2 Α3Α4 Α1Α3 Α2 Α4

Α6 Α6 Α6 Α6

Αθροισμα
μαθημάτω

ν
2
14
14
18
12
18
18
12
18
18
18
18
18
20
0
20
18
18
0
0
9
16
16
18
12
0
15
12
18
14
18
15
8
4

Καραγιάννη
Γκανάς
Φάκα

Ανδρέου
Νομικός
Γκότση

Γραμματικογιάννη

Δρακοπούλου
Παπαδοπούλου
Σωτηρόπουλος
Ταραβήρας
Φιλιππίδου

Χατζηκωνσταντίνου

Κάνδηλα
Λεβεντικίδου
Χρυσανθίδης
Καλλιτσουνάκης

Νάνος
Παρασκευοπούλου

Καναρέλλης
Σταυρόπουλος
Λεονταρίδη

Πολυζωγοπούλου

Καψού
Ορφανιώτου

Πανουσοπούλου
Αλευροπούλου

Γουλέρμα
Σακαρέλλος
Γιαννουλάκη
Γεωργούλια
Παλαμίδης
Καραφέρη

Μπουρδούνης

Δευτέρα Τρίτη Τετάρτη Πέμπτη Παρασκευή

1 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 23 3 3 3 34 4 4 4 45 5 5 5 56 6 6 6 67 7 7 7 7

1-5/6/2020
Συ ν ο λ ι κ ό  ωρ ο λ ό γ ι ο  Εκ πα ι δ ευ τι κ ών


